
Holy Week and Easter Timetable 2021 

 

 

 

 Note: Booking is no longer necessary for the 18:30 Mass on Saturday evening. 

Mass services highlighted in blue, need to be booked through the Eventbrite system (see the 

links on web site homepage) 

 

Date Fraserburgh Peterhead 

Fri    26th March 19:00 Stations of the Cross 09:30 Mass 

Sat   27th March 09:30 Mass (11:30 Confessions) 18:30 Mass (17:45 Confessions) 

Sun  28th March 09:30 Mass 11:30 Mass 

Mon 29th March 09:30 Mass - 

Tue  30th March 09:30 Mass - 

Wed 31st March - 09:30 Mass 

Thu     1st April 19:00 Mass of the Lord’s Supper - 

Fri       2nd April 15:00 Commemoration of the Passion 19:00 Stations of the Cross 

Sat     3rd April 20:30 Easter Vigil - 

Sun    4th April 09:30 Mass 11:30 Mass 

Mon  5th April 09:30 Mass  

Tue    6th April 09:30 Mass  

Wed  7th April - 09:30 Mass 

Thu    8th April 09:30 Mass - 

Fri      9th April - 09:30 Mass 

Sat   10th April 09:30 Mass (11:30 Confessions) 18:30 Mass (17:45 Confessions) 

Sun  11th April 
09:30 Mass 
15:00 Divine Mercy devotions 

11:30 Mass 
 

Mon 12th April - - 


